Intelligent
Compact Drives
IclA N065
Catalogue
January 2009
Schneider Electric Motion Catalogue IclA N065 1
IclA N065 Table of contents
Product description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2

Schneider Electric Motion Catalogue IclA N065 17
18 Catalogue IclA N065 Schneider Electric Motion
IclA N065Type code
Type code
Example: IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Product family
Intelligent Compact Drive IclA
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Size (flange)
N06 = 66 mm
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Motor package length
5 = 18 mm
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
not used IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Pole pair count
2
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Supply voltage
DC024 = 24VDC
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Supply voltage
DC024 = 24VDC
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Gearbox type Gear ratio IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
0- without gearing 0-000
V - with spur wheel gearing 430:63
160:9
75:2
490:9
3675:32
V-007
V-018
V-038
V-054
V-118
U - with worm gearing 525:22
1715:32
735:8
3675:32
U-024
U-054
U-092
U-115
Shaft type
R = round, smooth shaft
K = parallel key (spur wheel gearing only)
F = D-shaped shaft (spur wheel gearing only)
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Communication interface
CAN = CANopen
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
Reserve
00
IclA N06 5 / 2 DC024 V-007 K CAN 00
IclA N065 Accessories
Software and documentation
The IclA CCT commissioning software supports you when commissioning the IclA
N065.
You will require a CAN interface board from IXXAT Automation, a hardware driver for
Windows and a licence for the IXXAT CANopen master API, Version 4.0 or compati-
ble, to be able to start the program.
System requirements
Windows NT4 SP3; Windows XP or higher
Pentium 233 MHz or higher
32 MB RAM; 10 MB free hard-disk space
Source
The IclA CCT PC commissioning software and the manuals IclA N065 and Fieldbus